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Thickness, Depth,

Drift 26 - 26
Slate, light-colored 4o - 72
Sand, white, hard 4 - 116
Coal 5 - 121
Slate, light-colored, soft & - 201
Sand, white 18 - 219
Slate, black,seft 20 - 239
Send, white, hard 20 - 259
Slate, light-colored, shelly 5 -
Slate, black, seft 50 - i’#
Slate, light-colored, shelly 75 - 1
Sand, white, hard 130 -
Slate, light-colored 15 - 586
Sand, white 46 - 632
Slate, white , 20 - 652
Sand, white 112 - 764
Slate, shelly 5 - 819
Red rock, shale 0= 8l
Slate, light-colored h- 8
Red rock, shale 25 - 879
Slate, light-colored 15 - 894
Sand, very hard 18 - 912
Red rock, shale 10 - 922
Sand, white, hard 24 - 9ub
Red rock, shale 4 - 950
Slate, light-coloered 22 - 972
Sand 4 - 976
Slate ' 10 - 986
Red rock, shale 2 - 988
Slate, shelly 20 - 1008
Sand, dark, hard 30 - 1038
Sand 162 - 1200

Slate, sand shells. 138 - 1338



